
UPDATED 1/15/2021

DATE EXAM LOCATION(S) CONTACT
Wednesday, February 17, 2021 CBEN110 A&B REMOTE Josh Ramey

Thursday, March 25, 2021 CBEN110 A&B REMOTE Josh Ramey

Tuesday, March 16, 2021 CBEN375 A & C
Michael Barankin (A)

Ning Wu (C)

Tuesday, March 16, 2021 CEEN241 REMOTE Andres Guerra

Tuesday, April 20, 2021 CEEN241 REMOTE Andres Guerra

Thursday, February 18, 2021 CEEN241 REMOTE Andres Guerra

Thursday, March 25, 2021 CHGN 209 REMOTE Mark Seger

Thursday, February 25, 2021 CHGN 209 REMOTE Mark Seger

Monday, February 22, 2021
CHGN121

CHGN122

AH230, AH330, AH340, BE108, BE242, BE243, BBW250, 

BBW280, CO209, CK130, CK150, CT102, GC FRIED, GC FRIED2, 

GC MET, GC PET, MZ122, MZ126, MZ222, MZ226, MZ235, 

MZ322, MZ335

Renee Falconer (121)

Angela Sower (122)

Monday, April 12, 2021
CHGN121

CHGN122

AH230, AH330, AH340, BE108, BE242, BE243, BBW250, 

BBW280, CO209, CK130, CK150, CT102, GC FRIED, GC FRIED2, 

GC MET, GC PET, MZ122, MZ126, MZ222, MZ226, MZ235, 

MZ322, MZ335

Renee Falconer (121)

Angela Sower (122)

Thursday, April 22, 2021 CHGN209 REMOTE Mark Seger

Wednesday, March 3, 2021 CSCI101
CO209, GC FRIED, GC FRIED2, GC MET, GC PET, MZ126, 

MZ326
Tracy Camp

Tuesday, April 13, 2021 CSCI101
CO209, GC FRIED, GC FRIED2, GC MET, GC PET, MZ126, 

MZ326
Tracy Camp

Thursday, April 29, 2021 CSCI101
CO209, GC FRIED, GC FRIED2, GC MET, GC PET, MZ126, 

MZ326
Tracy Camp

Monday, March 15, 2021 CSCI261 REMOTE Jeffrey Paone

Wednesday, April 7, 2021 CSCI262 REMOTE
Amelia Read Garripoli (A, C)

Alexandra Pollock (B)

Thursday, February 25, 2021 CSCI262 REMOTE
Amelia Read Garripoli (A, C)

Alexandra Pollock (B)

Thursday, March 11, 2021 CSCI274 REMOTE
Demonna Wade

Tracy Camp

Tuesday, March 9, 2021 CSCI341 REMOTE
Qi Han

Amelia Read Garripoli

Wednesday, March 17, 2021 CSCI400 REMOTE Neil Dantam

Wednesday, March 10, 2021 CSCI406 REMOTE Dinesh Mehta

Monday, February 22, 2021 EENG307 A, C & E REMOTE

Megan Kinsley Shapiro 

Christopher Steven Coulston

Hisham Hamida Ali Sager

Friday, March 26, 2021 EENG307 A, C & E REMOTE

Megan Kinsley Shapiro 

Christopher Steven Coulston

Hisham Hamida Ali Sager

Thursday, February 11, 2021 MATH112
BE108, BBW280, CO209, CK130, CK140, CK150, CT102, GC 

FRIED, GC FRIED2, GC MET, GC PET, MZ126, MZ226, MZ326
Rebecca Swanson

Thursday, April 8, 2021 MATH112
BE108, BBW280, CO209, CK130, CK140, CK150, CT102, GC 

FRIED, GC FRIED2, GC MET, GC PET, MZ126, MZ226, MZ326
Rebecca Swanson

Tuesday, March 2, 2021 MATH225 REMOTE
Holly Eklunk

Scott Strong

Tuesday, April 13, 2021 MATH225 REMOTE
Holly Eklunk

Scott Strong

Thursday, March 25, 2021 MATH307 REMOTE
Mike Mikucki

John Griesmer

Wednesday, February 24, 2021 MATH332 D&E REMOTE Steve Pankavich

Thursday, April 8, 2021 MATH332 D&E REMOTE Steve Pankavich

Tuesday, April 13, 2021 MATH454 CK140, CK150 Paul Martin

Monday, March 1, 2021 MATH454 CO209 Paul Martin

Tuesday, April 20, 2021 MATH455 CO209 Paul Martin

Thursday, February 18, 2021 MATH455 CO209 Paul Martin

Tuesday, February 23, 2021 MEGN212 REMOTE

Ventzi Karaivanov (A, D)

Garrit Tucker (B)

Mohsen Asle Zaeem (C) 

Tuesday, April 6, 2021 MEGN212 REMOTE

Ventzi Karaivanov (A, D)

Garrit Tucker (B)

Mohsen Asle Zaeem (C) 

Wednesday, March 24, 2021 MEGN315 GC FRIED, GC FRIED2, GC MET, GC PET Kristine Csavina

Wednesday, February 24, 2021 MEGN351 REMOTE
Steven DeCaluwe

Kelly Rickey

Monday, April 12, 2021 MEGN351 REMOTE
Steven DeCaluwe

Kelly Rickey

Tuesday, February 23, 2021 MEGN471 REMOTE
Jason Porter (A)

Kelly Rickey (B & C)

Tuesday, April 6, 2021 MEGN471 REMOTE
Jason Porter (A)

Kelly Rickey (B & C)

Wednesday, March 24, 2021 MEGN481 REMOTE
Ray Zhang

Jim Wang

S P R I N G     2 0 2 1     C O M M O N     E X A M     S C H E D U L E

Colorado School of Mines Common Exam Policy: 
https://www.mines.edu/registrar/wp-content/uploads/sites/51/2019/05/common-exam-policy.pdf

*COMMON EXAMS ARE HELD FROM 7:30 - 9:00PM ON THE ASSIGNED DATE * PLEASE SEE YOUR PROFESSOR FOR ROOM 

ASSIGNMENTS*

TWO EXAMS SCHEDULED ON THE SAME EVENING:
If a student is scheduled in two exams on the same evening, the course or bundle of courses with the lower total enrollment will be required to provide the make ‐ups for affected students. The 

Registrar’s Office will provide a list of the students with two exams in one time slot to the professor of the course with the lower enrollment with the reminder that make ‐up exams are the 

responsibility of that professor.

Departments are color coded.  Please see the key at the bottom of the page.
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Wednesday, February 10, 2021 MEGN481 REMOTE
Ray Zhang

Jim Wang

Friday, March 5, 2021 PEGN361 A & B REMOTE Jorge Sampaio

Wednesday, April 28, 2021 PEGN361 A & B REMOTE Jorge Sampaio

Tuesday, March 16, 2021 PHGN100

BE108, BE241, BBW250, BBW280, CK130, CK140, CK150, GC 

FRIED, GC FRIED2, GC MET, GC PET, MZ122, MZ126, MZ222, 

MZ226, MZ235, MZ326, MZ335

Kristine Callan

Thursday, February 18, 2021 PHGN100

BE108, BE241, BBW250, BBW280, CK130, CK140, CK150, GC 

FRIED, GC FRIED2, GC MET, GC PET, MZ122, MZ126, MZ222, 

MZ226, MZ235, MZ326, MZ335

Kristine Callan

Thursday, April 15, 2021 PHGN100

BE108, BE241, BBW250, BBW280, CK130, CK140, CK150, GC 

FRIED, GC FRIED2, GC MET, GC PET, MZ122, MZ126, MZ222, 

MZ226, MZ235, MZ326, MZ335

Kristine Callan

Wednesday, April 14, 2021 PHGN200
CO209, CT102, GC FRIED, GC FRIED2, GC MET, GC PET, 

MZ126, MZ226, MZ235, MZ326, MZ335 
Todd Ruskell

Thursday, February 4, 2021 PHGN200
CO209, CK130, CT102, GC FRIED, GC FRIED2, GC MET, GC 

PET, MZ126, MZ226, MZ235, MZ335 
Todd Ruskell

Monday, March 8, 2021 PHGN200
CO209, CK130, CT102, GC FRIED, GC FRIED2, GC MET, GC 

PET, MZ126, MZ226, MZ235, MZ335 
Todd Ruskell


